Trend 15” laptop bag

SKU: TP1P732.342
Categorie: .
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1958)

Protect and store your 15.6" laptop in style in this trendy 600D duo tone polyester laptop
bag. 2 sided main compartment for your gear. Front slanted zippered accessory pocket.

PVC Free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Material

Brand

Color

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Max Print Height Default MM

Product description:
Trend 15" laptop bag

4.05 KG

Current

Polyester, Polyester
XD Collection
navy, black

CHN

2767

Black

8

30

39

8x30x39cm
466

467

44

5.8

35,6

44 x 5,8 x 35,6 cm
47

38

43

47 x 38 x 43 cm

7

8

15

200

6

200 x 30 mm
Screen Transfer OS,Digital Transfer OS,Embroidery
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front down
true

30



